
Poptlandf)BusinessrDulreJin
A directory cf business firms and professional men condensed and
classified for ready --reference. For rates by the month, or year,
or other information, telephone The Oregonian, Main '7070 or
A 6095, House 29.

ACtWl'JiTANTS.
JOHN ii. CUAKK, fncral and cost account-in- s,

iiaat Washington st. Pbon

ACt'UBIHON 11. EATING H EMSTITCIflXfl
n t, LJ'. HEM, AN PLEAT SK1KTS A.N Jf

1 ' t.' U I

EASiKR.V KOVELW CO..
h.Vs Kifru tT. BPWf. 2000.

AftATK CtTTBIt.1 AND MFG. JEWEtLKS
JtWEUV and vvaich lepairins. Minora,.!. Wabh. St.. Majestic inealer bldg.
AI.FAI.FA MEAL. t;KOCNI FKEDS. HAT.
AVAUTEH Sl.'u'fT, Board or Trade. M. B6t7.

AXTKjlES A1) AKT3.
OLD BRASS, copper, curios, tapestry andart jewelry buuatit and sold. a02 Jd It.

AITKA1SAI.S.
bTANDAKD APPKAISAL, COMPANY. Kail-"- )

Kx. Bldg. Phone Marsnall 27o2.

ANSAtKRS AND ANALYSTS.
Al ON TAN A AteciAV OKKICB. H2 Second

silver and platinum bought.
ATTORNEYS.

iluliUlS A. OOL. OSTEIN, practice In all
courts. 802 Northwestern Bank bldg.

BAKItKh. SUPPLIES.
tllEUUN I1AKBEII SUPPLY CO. We buj

and sell all kinds barber supplies. 250 2d.

CANCER.
L. M. JONES, M. O. CaNCER TREATED.

Morgan bliis. Marshall 6143.
CARPET CI.KANtXO.

DjlP? The kind that wear the best are
made from your wornout carpets

by the Northwest Rug Co. tformer ad-
dress, 153 L'nlon ave.). Kag rugs woven
all sizes. Carpet cleaning, refitting and
resizinB. Mall orders solicited. 1!8 East
fcth. PHONE EAST 3.".Mt. B 12S0.

FLUFF RUG CO. yB,ZrvSX&.
CEI.LLI.OII BUTTON'S.

THE IKWIN-llOOSO- N COMPANY.
5S7 Washington. Broadway 434, A 1234.

t IIIROPOIHSTS ANI ARCH SPECIALISTS
'WILLIAM. Estelle and Florelie DeVeney. theonly scientiliu chiropodists and arch spe-

cialists in the city. Parlors 302 Gerlinger
bidg., southwest corner Second and Alder,phono Main 1301.

iH. GARTNER. Ingrown nails, bunions a
specialty: foot arches made to order. 311
Shetland bldg.. ujr. Main 1081.

CHIROPRACTIC PHYSICIAN.
DR. McMAHON. Macleay bldg.. 100 chiro-

practic. World's best. Adjustments madeeasy. Obstinate cases 50c rate.
CIRCCI.AR LETTERS.

CKANE LETTER CO.. 510-11-- Royal bldg.
Mar. 5S22. loo letters multlgraphed, $1.50.

COAL.
ROCK SPRINGS and Castle Gate coal; im-

mediate deliveries on large and smallorders. Central Knel Co. Main 1606.
COLLECTION AGENCIES.

KETH & CO.. Worcester bldg. Main 1798.
No collections, no charge. Established 1900.

DANCING.
11HS. BATH'S Dancing Academy. 308-1- 1

Dekum bldg. Best Instructors. Beginners'
class Tues. eve.; class party Fri. eve. Les-
sons day or eve. by apopintmenc PhontMain 1343.

AL1SKV Dancing Academy. Private instruc-tors, day and evening. .Classes Friday even-ln- g.

2d floor Alisky bldg. 8 lessons. $5.
JlltS. FLECK'S ACADEMY. 109 2d St. Ball-roo- m

and stage dancing. Class Tues..Fri. eve.: children especially. Main 2100.
EOt CATIONA I..

Armntrong-Holme- s
BlslNESS COLLEGE.

ELECTRICAL REPAIR SHOP.

H. M. H. ELECTRIC CO.

Rewinding and Electrical Repair- -
t ctiai i. j. o us buvu l new

jr used mo tor a. Bdwy 1045. A 1046
KYK, EAR. 'OSE AM) THROAT.

Dr. F. F. Casseday, specialist; glasses fitted.
700 E. Burnside. cor. 20th. B 1393. E. 4734.

FERTILIZER.
SELECT rotted manure, roses, lawns and

Rardpns delivered, big truck loads. ' E. 538.
WELL-ROTTE- cow and horse manure de-

livered, full or half truck load. Mar. 1332.

WHOLESALERS AND

RASMUSSEN

UiriNLLOnCL

NEW TODAY.

Attention !
.Garage Men and Others

We authority
alter the

OLD MARSHALL-WELL- S

BUILDING
At Fifth and Sts.

for automobile or other
purposes.

TSxSttO
Six Stories nnd Basement.
105,(HI0 Squnre Feet.
Three EBtrancrs.
This would be a won-

derful proposition for
day and night storage.

: xel unl ve Agrent.

302 Oak Street

For Sale by Owner
AT SACRIfTCK.

Kir.HT.HOOM JIODEHS HOME.
Kull basement, double con-
structed. Close in. Cement
On Plenty of

material cost. Price
$2850

4V4' jiKCOM) CO.

A BARGAIN

FOR SALE MODERN BUNGALOW

I.arse Rooms :
KIfty-Sefo- nl and Streets.

PRICE S2300
ft2-- t IVonl Street. Phone Main TROB.
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